10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Arnauld De Sartre

Simon

Peyet

Darrodes

COMET

Teulier

Jumere

Perrugault

Maurel

Elissalde

Linon

PAILHE-BELAIR

Nard

Fourmigue Villacampa

BRUNI

Juillaguet

Rigaud

Dumas

Carrere

PAILHE-BELAIR

Mathias

Thomas

Mathieu

Thomas

Julien

Gordien

Wilfrid

Josselin

Sylvain

Jéréme

Justin

Camille

Alice

Chloe

Jean Francois

Will

Louise

Louis

Christophe

Alexandre

U18 (2008-2009)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

U18 (2008-2009)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

274

228

205

185

175

171

166

165

161

152

147

142

138

123

122

100

96

92

85

79




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Rougean

Beck

Lusinchi

Castillon

Pautrel

penman

Abella

Penhard

Trantoul

Quaireau

RAYNAUD

Roillet

Missud

Cottereau Lapebie

Pouyoune

DUBOUSQUET

Luce

Mourgues

Ané

Pailhe Belair

Francois

Diego

Baptiste

Bastien

Alizé

Jean-Rick

Clément

Berny

sebastien

Clément

LUCAS

Catherine

Bastien

Patxi

Paolo

Tom

Laureen

Thibaut

Lenny

Maia

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U16 (2010-2011)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U16 (2010-2011)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

U18 (2008-2009)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U20 (2006-2007)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

U18 (2008-2009)

79

65

65

61

57

55

54

51

51

48

45

43

42

39

39

33

33

32

29

29




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Rougean

Beck

Lusinchi

Castillon

Pautrel

penman

Abella

Penhard

Trantoul

Quaireau

RAYNAUD

Roillet

Missud

Cottereau Lapebie

Pouyoune

DUBOUSQUET

Luce

Mourgues

Ané

Pailhe Belair

Francois

Diego

Baptiste

Bastien

Alizé

Jean-Rick

Clément

Berny

sebastien

Clément

LUCAS

Catherine

Bastien

Patxi

Paolo

Tom

Laureen

Thibaut

Lenny

Maia

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U16 (2010-2011)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U16 (2010-2011)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

U18 (2008-2009)

Sénior (1987 a 2002)

U20 (2006-2007)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

U23 (2003 a 2005)

U18 (2008-2009)

79

65

65

61

57

55

54

51

51

48

45

43

42

39

39

33

33

32

29

29




Reésultats tournee du Dahu

Classement geneéral aux

Castres

Farre Fropier

Perdigues

perdigues

Ragot

Muller

Mourgues

JUMERE

Lafosse

70 Rigaud

71 Tocane

points

llan

Aubin
Guillaume
lea

Arthur
Lucie
Victor
Ainoa
Arnaud
Jeanne

Jérbme

U20 (2006-2007)

U16 (2010-2011)

Master (avant 1986)

U16 (2010-2011)

U16 (2010-2011)

U16 (2010-2011)

U18 (2008-2009)

U18 (2008-2009)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)

Master (avant 1986)



