

# Résultats tournée du Dahu

## Classement général aux points



1	Arnauld De Sartre	Mathias	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>274</b>
2	Simon	Thomas	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>228</b>
3	Peyet	Mathieu	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>205</b>
4	Darrodes	Thomas	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>185</b>
5	COMET	Julien	Master (avant 1986)	<b>175</b>
6	Teulier	Gordien	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>171</b>
7	Jumere	Wilfrid	Master (avant 1986)	<b>166</b>
8	Perrugault	Josselin	Master (avant 1986)	<b>165</b>
9	Maurel	Sylvain	Master (avant 1986)	<b>161</b>
10	Elissalde	Jérôme	Master (avant 1986)	<b>152</b>
11	Linon	Justin	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>147</b>
12	PAILHE-BELAIR	Camille	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>142</b>
13	Nard	Alice	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>138</b>
14	Fourmigue Villacampa	Chloe	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>123</b>
15	BRUNI	Jean François	Master (avant 1986)	<b>122</b>
16	Juillaguet	Will	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>100</b>
17	Rigaud	Louise	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>96</b>
18	Dumas	Louis	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>92</b>
19	Carrère	Christophe	Master (avant 1986)	<b>85</b>
20	PAILHE-BELAIR	Alexandre	Master (avant 1986)	<b>79</b>

# Résultats tournée du Dahu

## Classement général aux points



21	Rougean	François	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>79</b>
22	Beck	Diego	U16 (2010-2011)	<b>65</b>
23	Lusinchi	Baptiste	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>65</b>
24	Castillon	Bastien	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>61</b>
25	Pautrel	Alizé	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>57</b>
26	penman	Jean-Rick	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>55</b>
27	Abella	Clément	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>54</b>
28	Penhard	Berny	Master (avant 1986)	<b>51</b>
29	Trantoul	sebastien	Master (avant 1986)	<b>51</b>
30	Quaireau	Clément	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>48</b>
31	RAYNAUD	LUCAS	U16 (2010-2011)	<b>45</b>
32	Roillet	Catherine	Master (avant 1986)	<b>43</b>
33	Missud	Bastien	Master (avant 1986)	<b>42</b>
34	Cottreau Lapebie	Patxi	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>39</b>
35	Pouyoune	Paolo	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>39</b>
36	DUBOUSQUET	Tom	U20 (2006-2007)	<b>33</b>
37	Luce	Laureen	Master (avant 1986)	<b>33</b>
38	Mourgues	Thibaut	Master (avant 1986)	<b>32</b>
39	Ané	Lenny	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>29</b>
40	Pailhe Belair	Maïa	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>29</b>

# Résultats tournée du Dahu

## Classement général aux points



21	Rougean	François	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>79</b>
22	Beck	Diego	U16 (2010-2011)	<b>65</b>
23	Lusinchi	Baptiste	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>65</b>
24	Castillon	Bastien	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>61</b>
25	Pautrel	Alizé	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>57</b>
26	penman	Jean-Rick	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>55</b>
27	Abella	Clément	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>54</b>
28	Penhard	Berny	Master (avant 1986)	<b>51</b>
29	Trantoul	sebastien	Master (avant 1986)	<b>51</b>
30	Quaireau	Clément	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>48</b>
31	RAYNAUD	LUCAS	U16 (2010-2011)	<b>45</b>
32	Roillet	Catherine	Master (avant 1986)	<b>43</b>
33	Missud	Bastien	Master (avant 1986)	<b>42</b>
34	Cottreau Lapebie	Patxi	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>39</b>
35	Pouyoune	Paolo	Sénior (1987 à 2002)	<b>39</b>
36	DUBOUSQUET	Tom	U20 (2006-2007)	<b>33</b>
37	Luce	Laureen	Master (avant 1986)	<b>33</b>
38	Mourgues	Thibaut	Master (avant 1986)	<b>32</b>
39	Ané	Lenny	U23 (2003 à 2005)	<b>29</b>
40	Pailhe Belair	Maïa	U18 (2008-2009)	<b>29</b>

# Résultats tournée du Dahu

## Classement général aux points



61	Castres	Ilan	U20 (2006-2007)	1
62	Farre Fropier	Aubin	U16 (2010-2011)	1
63	Perdigues	Guillaume	Master (avant 1986)	1
64	perdigues	Iea	U16 (2010-2011)	1
65	Ragot	Arthur	U16 (2010-2011)	1
66	Muller	Lucie	U16 (2010-2011)	1
67	Mourgues	Victor	U18 (2008-2009)	1
68	JUMERE	Aïnoa	U18 (2008-2009)	1
69	Lafosse	Arnaud	Master (avant 1986)	1
70	Rigaud	Jeanne	Master (avant 1986)	0
71	Tocane	Jérôme	Master (avant 1986)	0